
ALICE SPRINGS  

RUNNING & WALKING CLUB  

EVENT CALENDAR 2020 
 

 

NOTE:  ASRWC has a Covid-19 action plan to follow for all of our events. This means until further notice, 

everyone must bring their own water and we will not be serving breakfast after the events. Social distancing 

must also be maintained. 
 

DATE  EVENT DISTANCE VENUE  TIME  RACE DIRECTOR 

  

Sun 12th Sept Parrtjima Trail Run (social) 16-17 km Flynn’s Grave Carpark 5:45pm Marc Woods 

 

#Sun 13th Sept #King of the Mountain 7 km YMCA 6.30am YMCA 

 

Wed 16th Sept Time Tease 5km River Trail (Lasseters) 5.30pm John Bermingham 

 

#Sun 20th Sept #Indigenous Marathon Foundation 30km 30 km Flynn’s Grave 4.45am  Rachael Howard 

 

#Sat 26th Sept #JDRF One Walk 2-4 km Opp. Todd Tavern on river 7.00am  Deb Page 

 

Thurs 15th Oct ‘Not the Masters Mile’ 1.6 km TBA 6:30pm  Cail Rayment 

 

Sun 18th Oct Trail Run Series – Race 1 6km Kurrajong Drive Carpark 6:30am  Jessica Toll 

 

Sun 25th Oct Trail Run Series – Race 2 6 km TBA 6:30am  Jessica Toll 

 

Sat 31st Oct Trail Run Series – Race 3 (Halloween theme) 6km TBA 6:30pm  Jessica Toll 

 

Sun 8th Nov 5km Series – Race 1 5km Telegraph Station 6.00am  TBA 

 

Sun 15th Nov 5km Series – Race 2 5km Telegraph Station 6.00am  TBA 

 

Sun 29th Nov 5km Series – Race 3 5km Telegraph Station 6.00am  TBA 

 

Sun 29th Nov AGM  Telegraph Station 7.30am  Chris Turner 

 

 

# Events not organised by ASRWC, please contact organising entity for information 

 

                

 

 

 

 

 

 

www.asrwc.com.au  Email: asrwc1@gmail.com 

 

Information correct as at 9 September 2020 

Membership of Alice Springs Running and Walking Club - $40 Adult/$20 U18 

Become a member by joining on-line.   Go to www.asrwc.com.au and follow the link through Membership to Join a Club 

Enjoy the benefit of subsidised entry fees for most ASRWC events. 

Entry fee for ASRWC events: Members Adults $5/U18 Free         Non Members Adults $15/U18 $2 

 

 


